

EX 267/24
Indira Vs. Laxmi

05.11.2024

Execution petition received by way of transfer / assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Lalit Kumar, Ld counsel for DH.

Nazir is directed to file report on 29.11.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/05.11.2024