

Ex. 267/24
Indira Vs. Laxmi

30.05.2025

Present: None for both the parties.

Matter be put up appearance of DH and further
proceedings on NDOH.

Put up on **04.07.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/30.05.2025