

EX 267/24
Indira Vs. Laxmi

04.07.2025

Present: None for parties.

Perusal of record shows that even on last date of hearing, none appeared for DH.

Put up for appearance of DH and further proceedings as last and final opportunity on 01.08.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/04.07.2025